
Appendix A

SCP

01/09/23 Pay 

Point
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Pay Point
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Increment

Proposed % 

Value of 

Increment

7 £20,655 £20,655

8 £20,755 £100 0.48% £21,155 £500 2.42%

9 £21,186 £431 2.08% £21,655 £500 2.36%

10 £21,606 £420 1.98% £22,155 £500 2.31%

11 £22,014 £408 1.89% £22,655 £500 2.26%

12 £22,428 £414 1.88% £23,155 £500 2.21%

13 £22,860 £432 1.93% £23,655 £500 2.16%

14 £23,289 £429 1.88% £24,155 £500 2.11%

15 £24,030 £741 3.18% £24,655 £500 2.07%

16 £24,753 £723 3.01% £25,155 £500 2.03%

17 £25,560 £807 3.26% £25,655 £500 1.99%

18 £25,971 £411 1.61% £26,155 £500 1.95%

19 £26,448 £477 1.84% £26,655 £500 1.91%

20 £27,180 £732 2.77% £27,180 £525 1.97%

21 £27,918 £738 2.72% £27,918 2.72%

22 £28,767 £849 3.04% £28,767 3.04%

23 £29,676 £909 3.16% £29,676 3.16%

24 £30,627 £951 3.20% £30,627 3.20%

25 £31,695 £1,068 3.49% £31,695 3.49%

26 £32,679 £984 3.10% £32,679 3.10%

27 £33,627 £948 2.90% £33,627 2.90%

28 £34,575 £948 2.82% £34,575 2.82%

29 £35,520 £945 2.73% £35,520 2.73%

30 £36,480 £960 2.70% £36,480 2.70%

31 £37,386 £906 2.48% £37,386 2.48%

32 £38,271 £885 2.37% £38,271 2.37%

33 £39,183 £912 2.38% £39,183 2.38%

34 £40,278 £1,095 2.79% £40,278 2.79%

35 £41,487 £1,209 3.00% £41,487 3.00%

36 £42,564 £1,077 2.60% £42,564 2.60%

37 £43,620 £1,056 2.48% £43,620 2.48%

38 £44,685 £1,065 2.44% £44,685 2.44%

39 £45,762 £1,077 2.41% £45,762 2.41%

40 £46,830 £1,068 2.33% £46,830 2.33%

41 £47,898 £1,068 2.28% £47,898 2.28%

42 £48,960 £1,062 2.22% £48,960 2.22%

43 £50,025 £1,065 2.18% £50,025 2.18%

44 £51,084 £1,059 2.12% £51,084 2.12%

45 £52,152 £1,068 2.09% £52,152 2.09%


